1
GALLET F1XF
Communication Accessories Technical Datasheet
www.MSAsafety.comRev 00 - 01.2022
Bone Conductive Microphone Headset, GALLET F1XF helmet, NEXUS 4, ATEX
Specification Description
Overview
Communication headset for integration in GALLET F1XF helmet

Before using ATEX/ IECEX headsets in explosive environments, ensure ATEX/ IECEX headset parameters meet the
PTT/ RSM ATEX/ IECEX parameters requirement
Ordering Information
  GAY10212232116000X – Headset, GALLET F1XF, Bone conductive Microphone, 1 Speaker, Nexus 4 standard wiring
  GAY10103232126000X – Headset, GALLET F1XF, Bone conductive Microphone, 2 Speakers, Nexus 4 standard wiring
  GAY10103232316000X - Headset, GALLET F1XF, Bone conductive Microphone, 1 Speaker, Nexus 4 NATO UK wiring
  GAY10103232326000X - Headset, GALLET F1XF, Bone conductive Microphone, 2 Speakers, Nexus 4 NATO UK wiring
Headset, 1 speaker Headset, 2 speakers Headset mounted inside helmet
 (chinstrap not shown)
Bone conductive sensor Yellow disassembly lever Connecting NEXUS plug,
headset to PTT